

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MA No. 112 of 2025**

AGRAWAL STRUCTURE MILL PVT. LTD. **versus** M/S SHYAM METALLICS
AND ENERGY LTD.

Ordersheet

30/06/2025	Shri Anand Shukla, Counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for two weeks time more to address on the default as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed, post this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	