



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MA No. 112 of 2025

AGRAWAL STRUCTURE MILL PVT. LTD. **versus** M/S SHYAM
METALLICS AND ENERGY LTD.

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	Mr. Anand Shukla along with Ms. Shruti Jha, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent. Heard on admission. Admit. Call for the records. List this case after 2 weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	